G STEL- STEENBRUGGE SAMENSPEL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(33065)

Ceneent AD | G Af st and

123460- 76
186026- 77
169447- 85
309999- 84
161289-75
156729-74
186761- 36
213486- 86
169447- 85
309999- 84
169447- 85
310003- 88
196348- 20
310003-88
169447- 85
213486- 86
161289-75
307443-50
212365- 32
161289-75
196348- 20
301864- 00
309999- 84
161289-75
307443- 50
135667-61
135667-61
301864- 00
261989- 89
223444- 53
160612- 77
109666- 56
261337-19
213486- 86
109666- 56
212189-50
161289- 75
206451- 35
169447- 85
149559- 82
109666- 56
261337-19
125616- 01
213486- 86
139614- 31
262148- 54
307669- 82
309999- 84
183735-17
129820- 34
154453- 29
149559- 82
303930- 29
310003- 88
141051-13
307898- 20
186026- 77
223444- 53
161289-75
213486- 86
182667- 16
260255- 04
206451- 35
260255- 04
123460- 76
161289-75
196348- 20
130167-90
212189-50
307898- 20
163540- 95
212365- 32
183735-17

GALLE- WYNANTS

TEAM DEJAEGER FREDDY
PEI REN NOEL
VANSTEELANT WERNER
VERGAERDE- DENOLF
MORTI ER HENDRI K
VELGHE FRANS & KRI' S
DECHERF ETI ENNE

PEI REN NOEL
VANSTEELANT WERNER
PEI REN NOEL

VANEENCO BART

TRAEN MAURI CE
VANEENCO BART

PEI REN NOEL

DECHERF ETI ENNE
VERGAERDE- DENOLF
MALFAI T AMBER- JOY
DEMEULEMEESTER ERI K
VERGAERDE- DENOLF
TRAEN MAURI CE
MALFAI T FERNAND
VANSTEELANT WERNER
VERGAERDE- DENCLF
MALFAI T AMBER- JOY
VANW LDEMEERSCH- VYNCK
VANW L DEMEERSCH- VYNCK
MALFAI T FERNAND
CARRETTE JOHNY
VANDEKERCKHOVE ROGER
DERUDDER EDDY & GEERT
DEBAENE HUBERT
BODDAERT W M J- F
DECHERF ETI ENNE
DEBAENE HUBERT
JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN
VERGAERDE- DENOLF

SEYS GUI DO

PEI REN NOEL

DEVOOGHT DANNY
DEBAENE HUBERT
BODDAERT W M J- F
VANOVERBEKE OCTAAF
DECHERF ETI ENNE
BLOMVE PHI LI P
KERKHOVE W M
VERLEI JE DAVY- AMBER
VANSTEELANT WERNER
CASI ER ROGER
DESERRANO ROVAI N
STAELENS MARNI X
DEVOOGHT DANNY
CASTELEYN VN PARI JS
VANEENCO BART

NORVAN NI COLAS & FI LI
SCHREEL DI ETER

TEAM DEJAEGER FREDDY
VANDEKERCKHOVE ROGER
VERGAERDE- DENOLF
DECHERF ETI ENNE
DEMEULENAERE FERNAND
LANSZWEERT GUI DO

SEYS GUI DO

LANSZWEERT GUI DO
GALLE- WWNANTS
VERGAERDE- DENCLF
TRAEN MAURI CE

FAM SCHREEL
JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN
SCHREEL DI ETER
SYMAEYS PETER
DEMEULEMEESTER ERI K
CASI ER ROGER

VELDEGE 4
KNESSEL 5
ZEDELCE 15
RUDDERV 8
JABBEKE 13
ST.KRU 2
Z\W\EVEZE 3
VLI SSEG 8
ZEDELCE 15
RUDDERV 8
ZEDELGE 15
W NGENE
SI NT-JO
W NGENE
ZEDELCE
VLI SSEG
JABBEKE
JABBEKE
TORHOUT
JABBEKE
SI NT-JO
ZERKEGE
RUDDERV
JABBEKE
JABBEKE
VESTKAP
VESTKAP
ZERKEGE
OOSTKAM 1
SLI JPE
KEI EM
BEERNEM
OCSTKAM
VLI SSEG
BEERNEM
TORHOUT
JABBEKE
LEFFI NG
ZEDELCE
VLI SSEG
BEERNEM
OCSTKAM
WESTKER
VLI SSEG
JABBEKE
TORHOUT
DAMVE
RUDDERV
LI SSEVEE
BRUGGE
BRUGGE
VLI SSEG
Z\\EVEZE
W NGENE
KNCOKKE
G TS
KNESSEL
SLI JPE
JABBEKE
VLI SSEG
ST- ANDR
ST. KRUI
LEFFI NG
ST. KRUI
VELDEGE
JABBEKE
SI NT-JO
ZEDELGE
TORHOUT
G TS
ST. KRUI
TORHOUT
LI SSEVEE
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895236
901914
895700
895085
900103
906866
888476
908011
2
2
3
894367
902736
2
4
2
2
899022
890892
3
2
898541
3
4
2
918368
2
2
901577
890365
884084
901363
903381
3
2
889891
5
893947
5
907969
3
2
896334
4
898924
888315
910021

4
913741
908576
910050

2
890282

3
920442
882578

Ri ng JR
Bague AN

304108718
419352118
313122816
311970817
302502219
310220818
309444519
304772118
312801717
310112918
312803117
309857917
300079019
309860717
313120116
313040918
306492115
406343417
310194519
302501919
300075719
308006717
306230919
302510019
304911118
310656915
306059118
300865115
419532019
301689017
310954019
302014818
306343919
304771918
302018418
302491319
302508319
304738719
312803017
302763619
412615416
306339919
302523019
304772318
410472718
301547719
301236316
312514419
302595517
301936317
306307319
302763119
302260019
306320519
300127419
304240418
419353018
312206218
304975018
311708718
309343019
306383019
302520618
306380519
304118718
304974218
311985317
300524817
301686718
300519817
308792117
306608416
302045618

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse



74 123460- 76 GALLE- WNANTS VELDEGE 4 2 3 BE 304104118 10. 53140 11. 0526, 3 74
75 160612- 77 DERUDDER EDDY & GEERT KElI EM 5 4 2 BE 310953319 10. 43453 11.0954,0 75
76 182667-16 DEMEULENAERE FERNAND ST-ANDR 6 2 2 BE 309346519 11.14149 11.1519, 2 76
77 307898-20 SCHREEL DI ETER G TS 6 3 3 BE 301669019 10.50259 11.1827,5 77
78 186026- 77 TEAM DEJAEGER FREDDY KNESSEL 5 4 3 BE 419315718 11.39141 11.4305,5 78
79 212189-50 JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN TORHOUT 6 4 3 BE 301689018 11.24183 11.4311,5 79
80 129820- 34 DESERRANO ROVAI N BRUGGE 2 2 2 BE 306377219 11.51200 11.4651,8 80
81 306422-96 CEVAERT- EGGERMONT ZEDELCGE 1 1 896875 BE 302794519 11.37339 11.4743,3 81
82 210696-12 VAN KERKHOVE HENDRI K LISSEWE 5 3 914138 BE 309849918 12. 05208 11.5355, 4 82
83 261989-89 CARRETTE JOHNY OCSTKAM 11 5 2 BE 419534619 11.59371 12.0353,8 83
84 161289-75 VERGAERDE- DENOLF JABBEKE 13 7 8 BE 302503819 12.03521 12.0959, 4 84
85 183368-38 VERCOUTTER LUDO. BRUGGE 4 4 909594 BE 307782519 12.29030 12. 2318, 4 85
86 212365-32 DEMEULEMEESTER ERIK  TORHOUT 7 5 3 BE 310194419 12.12279 12. 3006, 0 86
87 149559- 82 DEVOOGHT DANNY VLISSEG 6 4 3 BE 308111017 12.41290 12. 3746, 3 87
88 177592-82 VERMOTE ANDRE OOCSTEND 4 3 897688 BE 302702219 12. 28469 12. 3755, 3 88
89 182667-16 DEMEULENAERE FERNAND ST-ANDR 6 6 3 BE 309346319 12.48179 12.4922, 2 89
90 261989-89 CARRETTE JOHNY OCSTKAM 11 3 3 BE 419531719 12.49011 12.5317,8 90
91 183735-17 CASI ER ROGER LI SSEVE 11 11 3 BE 312217018 13.07169 12.5621,3 91



